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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

27 3 41 25 7 11 26 43 41 60 60 28 2048

81 44 60 100 60 60 36 21 0 25 0 0 1442 1

21 43 24 55 79 58 100 77 28 16 161 28 1

6 60 26 81 26 41 30 78 25 88 4030

2.00

�
13

04
JAN
CORN

ESS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

55 22 45 45 85 60 26 45 60 18 10 24 63 51

6 52 52 140 7 25 45 41 59 34 20 13 21 40 1

41 80 30 60 62 22 45 23 28 98 1230

7 41 45 60 81 26 100 43 66 32 322 29 1

2.40
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�
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KELLY
ROGERS

GLA

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 26 60 55 7 45 60 27 121 2 6 32 322 35 1

60 60 81 80 41 60 87 32 321 22

100 30 100 26 40 81 63 29 32 323 27 2

3.21
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WENDY
JOHNSON

ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

38 74 33 81 30 30 55 21 26 22 36 5533

30 45 41 38 30 45 60 52 16024

30 55 55 26 30 41 41 60 16324�
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PAM
BATEMAN

GLA

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

45 100 15 30 85 45 26 68 69 0 9 933 1

41 100 83 100 80 79 14 0 0 4 41 28 2

41 100 41 26 40 40 83 95 35 353 27 1

11 43 60 85 75 60 85 33 17 0 7 17 81 40

4.00

�
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CAROL
PINFOLD

ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

64 11 47 39 37 26 83 52 90 28 0 24 242 35

7 11 45 81 40 76 36 33 26 14627

26 26 27 26 9 45 100 11 55 17627 1

26 81 22 33 26 55 22 40 26 60 25 65 2039

1.00

�
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SHARON
ENTICOTT

GLA

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

45 45 59 85 41 45 81 45 5524

26 60 41 66 26 45 15 28 19424

45 26 39 59 60 45 41 100 20 46 20 202 32 1

21 100 100 26 100 30 24 100 1003 24 4

28 40 66 41 140 95 52 39 393 24 1

6.40
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ROZ
AMBROSE

ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

26 125 28 68 41 41 81 91 912 23 1

63 83 26 41 45 100 36 96 11 112 26 1

26 24 43 81 123 39 85 40 0 0 4030 1

13 100 22 26 43 7 41 43 20624 1

120 26 123 22 81 40 57 3221 2

6.91
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HILL

GLA

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

70 22 45 45 45 11 36 11 26 100 28 6233 1

100 26 85 60 30 77 17 15 67 22 0 233 1

85 95 60 140 26 95 953 18 1

85 16 40 81 121 32 110 0 16 162 26 2

30 35 100 85 60 100 31 19 29 6 6 61 31 2

7.71
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LOL
JARROLD
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5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 17 9 81 41 85 85 51 52 10 0 10 103 36

85 35 41 26 26 41 85 25 30 75 32 323 33

45 81 85 60 60 98 7218

85 81 30 26 40 81 122 0 3624 1

121 43 50 66 100 110 0 0 0 0 0 1133 3

4.53
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CHRIS
PHILLIPS

GLA

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

45 40 81 85 60 18 15 60 42 35 0 12 839

7 47 40 47 30 55 66 22 45 14227

22 30 29 57 95 133 45 65 19 4 2 22 32 1

62 22 43 41 30 85 95 39 73 0 0 7 21 40

121 30 40 85 81 14415 1

2.54
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KELLY
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RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6 Sets
4

 OP:  Essex Wendy Johnson 17.89 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

13 15 45 30 45 30 66 45 100 50 0 31 312 38 1

25 41 40 45 28 83 45 100 24 70 703 30 1

45 26 26 57 41 85 60 60 91 0 1030

60 45 83 26 125 40 84 22 8 0 4 2 242 1

140 100 45 60 156 1563 15 3

7.21
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CORRINE
BRAHAM

GLA

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5 6
X

Sets
2

 OP:  Glamorgan Lesley Hill 17.96 * 
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